10 April 2023 Monday

44th Race Starts At:19:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result
1

2

10

11

12

13

Horse Name
BILEKLI(2)

RADATE(5)
BOBO BERKCAN(3)
MLI BEY(12)

YELTAYCAN(9)

KARAPINAR ASLANI(7)

BEKIRABI(1)
NEHVET ABI(13)
SESENSULTANI(8)
ILKGELIN(11)
TOPRAKOGLU(10)
RAVEN(6)

DELI ENGIN(4)

Age
4yochh

4yogrh
4yochh
4yochh
4yochh
4yochh
4yochh
4yogrh
4yogrh
4yo bm

4yogrh
4yo grm

4yogrh

Race Result

1.)57.500 ¢
1)9919 ¢

Sire

BAYHAN- GUNCEKIZI
BERKSOY - SAFNUR

BERKCAN - KIRBERCA
SAKARBASI - DLAHATUN
GUNTAY - PRENSES BAHAR
VERT MELIH - SABAH YAGMURU
BAYHAN - MUKADDES
AKARGAY - GOKSEL
SIMSEGINOGLU - (ZBEKCEYLAN
SARRAF - SONNEFES

BOZOK - DREKKIZI

BERKCAN - BOZTOPRAK

AKTASOGLU - BIRTANBMCE

Dam
58

61

58

56

55

53

58

55

55

54

51

58

58

Condition 3/DHOW
2.)23.000 v 3.)11.500 v
2)3.968 ¢ 3.)1984 ¢
Weight Jockey Owner
S.KAPLAN KORKMAZ KORKMAZ  AGELIKBAS  2.14.58
MEDOGAN  KAS. TUMBUL ME.SARIDAL 2.15.63
FYARDIMCI  HAC.KANDEMR V.ONDER 2.15.78
1.AKYAVUZ SUK. YARDIMCI MEHALTIN  2.15.80
MAAKTURK M FAT. KAYA RES.KAYA 2.16.15
MSAKIR VEY. KABAL MGUNDUZ 2.16.86
ASENBAHAR  MAH. KARAKECILI MKEKLIK 2.17.80
AGANKAYA  FET.GizIK ZAKDEMR  2.20.05
| KATAR EMR. CANPOLAT MASUBAY  2.20.75
B.BEKTAS IRF. KILIC ZAKDEMR 22154
AH.BAYAR EMR. CANPOLAT MASUBAY 22478
MAHS.TURAN  MUS. BAKAY F.BAKAY 2.28.08
MDOGAN SAB. AKTAS MBARCIN 2.36.30

Pick(2) 6,40 t, Quinella(2/5) :16,40 4, Exacta(2/5) :39,60 %, 3rd double(2/2) 31,50 £

58 kg,

Trainer Time

6,40
6,95
4,65
11,90
740
4,55
4,00
11,20
12,05
18,25
12,05
15,70

20,15

Win
13.12(3)
11.28(4)
18.25(1)
5.32(8)
8.6(6)
10.9(5)
17.84(2)
1.94(10)
6.03(7)
0.99(12)
1.69(7)
2.63(9)

1.41(11)

PSF

12

11

13

Sanhiurfa Racecourse (1st Day)

1800 Dirt

4)5750 ¢

4.)992 ¢
St
45 Lengths

1 Lengths
Nose

2 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
38

44
44
30
35
41
46
32
37
30
24
29

32



